IIW INDIA

IIW- India
BARODA BRANCH

Activity-1
Inhouse Training Programme at

“KYB CONMAT" Baroda
(18t July — 239 July, 2024)




IIW India-Baroda Branch organized 4 days Welders Training program at
KYB-Conmat, Baroda for their Fitters and Fabricator in four batches.

Trainer- Mr. Gautam Gohil & Mr. Ketan Baria

Participates — Around 100 Fitters and Fabricator took part in this program in

four batches.

Content of Training-

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Introduction & Safety Briefing

Understanding Fabrication process in KYB
Understanding drawing Views and Welding Symbols
Welding Edge preparations

Check points in Fabrication Fitting

Measuring tools, applications

Distortion and methods to control

Demo of measuring, fittings activities in Workshop.




Glimpse of Welder Training at “KYB CONMAT"
Baroda
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